© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
COMMANDO Scout E300 Series Unmanaged Switches
Data Sheet
© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
Contents
Product Overview
Product Highlights
Features and Benefits

802.3az)
Surge protection (kV) ±2 kV
Rack-mountable Desktop and Rack-mountable
© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
Fan (Number) Fan-less
Auto MDI/MDI-X adjusts automatically for straight-through or crossover cables on all 10/100/1000
ports. Loop protection, if the switch detects a loop, it disables the source port from forwarding data
packets originating from the switch to avoid broadcast storms. SFP fiber uplinks provide greater
distance connectivity using Gigabit fiber uplinks. The switch provides an estimated cumulative
energy savings due to green Ethernet features being auto enabled.
Table 2. Basic Hardware Specifications
PRODUCT CODE Ports Main Interface Uplink Interfaces
E300-5 5 x 10/100Mbps Ethernet ports 5 FE -
E300-8 8 x 10/100Mbps Ethernet ports 8 FE -
E300-5G 5 x 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet ports 5 GE -
E300-16 16 x 10/100Mbps Ethernet ports 16 FE -
E300-24  24 x 10/100Mbps Ethernet ports 24 FE -
E300-16D  16 x 10/100Mbps Ethernet ports 16 FE -
E300-24D  24 x 10/100Mbps Ethernet ports 24 FE -
E300-8G 8 x 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet ports 8 GE -
E300-16G 16 x 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet ports 16 GE -
E300-24G 24 x 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet ports 24 GE -
E300-4P-2F
4 x 10/100Mbps Ethernet PoE+ ports
2 x 10/100Mbps Ethernet Uplink ports
4 FE 2 FE

802.3at) Ports
Max no. of PoE (IEEE
802.3af) Ports
Power Supply
E300-5 - - DC: 12V-1A
E300-8 - - DC: 12V-1A
E300-5G - - DC: 12V-1A
E300-16 - - AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz
E300-24 - - AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz
E300-16D - - AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz
E300-24D - - AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz
E300-8G - - DC: 12V-1A
© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
E300-16G - - AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz
E300-24G - - AC: 100~240V 50/60Hz
E300-4P-2F 2 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-8P-2F 4 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-8P-2F-24V - All ports up to 24V AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-8P-2G 4 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-4GP-2G 2 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-4GP-2SFP 2 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-8GP-2G 4 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-8GP-2SFP 4 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-4GP-2M 2 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-8GP-2M 4 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-4GP-2MG 2 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
E300-8GP-2MG 4 ports up to 30W All ports up to 15.4W AC: 180~240V 50/60Hz
The switching capacity indicates the total data exchange capability of the switch, in Gbps. MTBF is
a basic measure of a system's reliability. This series Switch is having higher MTBF, means very
reliable product.
© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.

© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Table 10 lists ordering information for the COMMANDO Scout E1000 Series Unmanaged Switches.
To place an order, please contact your local reseller/distributor or COMMANDO Sales
Representative at www.commandonetworks.com/catalog
Table 10. Ordering Information
Product Code  Description
E300-5 COMMANDO Scout E300 5FE, Unmanaged Switch
E300-8 COMMANDO Scout E300 8FE, Unmanaged Switch
E300-5G COMMANDO Scout E300 5GE, Unmanaged Switch
E300-16 COMMANDO Scout E300 16FE, Unmanaged Switch
E300-24 COMMANDO Scout E300 24FE, Unmanaged Switch
E300-16D COMMANDO Scout E300 16FE, Desktop, Unmanaged Switch
E300-24D COMMANDO Scout E300 24FE, Desktop, Unmanaged Switch
E300-8G COMMANDO Scout E300 8GE, Unmanaged Switch
E300-16G COMMANDO Scout E300 16GE, Unmanaged Switch
E300-24G COMMANDO Scout E300 24GE, Unmanaged Switch
E300-4P-2F
COMMANDO Scout E300 4FE Full PoE/PoE+, 2FE Uplinks, 65W,
Unmanaged Switch
E300-8P-2F
COMMANDO Scout E300 8FE Full PoE/PoE+, 2FE Uplinks, 130W,
Unmanaged Switch
E300-8P-2FE-24V
COMMANDO Scout E300 8FE 24V Full PoE, 2FE Uplinks, 96W,
Unmanaged Switch
E300-8P-2G
COMMANDO Scout E300 8FE Full PoE/PoE+, 2GE Uplinks, 130W,
Unmanaged Switch
E300-4GP-2G
COMMANDO Scout E300 4GE Full PoE/PoE+, 2GE Uplinks, 65W,
Unmanaged Switch
© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
E300-4GP-2SFP
COMMANDO Scout E300 4GE Full PoE/PoE+, 2SFP Uplinks, 65W,
Unmanaged Switch
E300-8GP-2G
COMMANDO Scout E300 8GE Full PoE/PoE+, 2GE Uplinks, 130W,
Unmanaged Switch
E300-8GP-2SFP
COMMANDO Scout E300 8GE Full PoE/PoE+, 2SFP Uplinks, 130W,
Unmanaged Switch
E300-4GP-2M
COMMANDO Scout E300 4x1GbE Full PoE/PoE+, 2x1/2.5G SFP Uplinks,
65W, Multi-Gig Unmanaged Switch
E300-8GP-2M
COMMANDO Scout E300 8x1GbE Full PoE/PoE+, 2x1/2.5G SFP Uplinks,
130W, Multi-Gig Unmanaged Switch
E300-4GP-2MG
COMMANDO Scout E300 4x1GbE Full PoE/PoE+, 2x1/2.5G GbE Uplinks,
65W, Multi-Gig Unmanaged Switch
E300-8GP-2MG
COMMANDO Scout E300 8x1GbE Full PoE/PoE+, 2x1/2.5G GbE Uplinks,
130W, Multi-Gig Unmanaged Switch
Please note:
The model numbers of newer version products are further simplified such as + is updated to – and
FE and GE updated to F and G only respectively. However, the product remains same and can be
treated interchangeably.
Examples:
E300-8P+2FE is updated to E300-8P-2F
E300-8GP+2GE is updated to E300-8GP-2G
© 2025 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
Can’t Find the Right Switch? Explore Our Full Range of Unmanaged Switches
COMMANDO SCOUT E100 Series Unmanaged Switches
COMMANDO Scout E100 Series Unmanaged Switches are plastic casing switches. These are non-